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School Undergraduate Representatives Graduate Representatives 

Bowie Tierra Parker, President   

 
Kayla Lowery, Vice President  

Parkert0929@students.bowiestate.edu 

 
Loweryk1227@students.bowiestate.edu 

Ephonia Green, President 

 
Liz Rodriguez-Cole, 

Parliamentarian & Organization 
Liaison Officer  

GREENE0821@students.bowiestate.edu 

 
rodriguezcolel1004@students.bowiestate.edu 

Coppin Mellany Morales, President 

 
Zania Perry, Vice President  

mmorales00@student.coppin.edu 

 
 

zperry01@student.coppin.edu  

N/A 

Frostburg Rachael Michalski, President  rrmichalski0@frostburg.edu 
  

Nick Trey, Executive Member  natrey0@frostburg.edu  

Salisbury Olivia Ingrao, President 
 

Murtaza Aqil, Vice President   

oingrao1@gulls.salisbury.edu 
 

maqil2@gulls.salisbury.edu   

Abigail Isaacson, President  
 

Abigail Murphy, Vice President  

aisaacson2@gulls.salisbury.edu  
 

cmurphy21@gulls.salisbury.edu 

Towson Eddie Rhynes, President erhyne1@students.towson.edu  Brianna Saffran, President gsa@towson.edu  

UBalt Alicia Ryan, President 

 
Sabrina Pereira, Executive Vice 

President 

Alicia.Ryan@ubalt.edu 

 
Sabrina.pereira@ubalt.edu 

Michael Tines Michael.Spencer2@ubalt.edu 

UMB N/A Jillian Baker, USGA President 
 

Jonathan Lawton, Graduate 
Student Association President  

Jillian.Baker@som.umaryland.edu 
 

jlawton@som.umaryland.edu 
umb.gsa.president@gmail.com  

UMBC Eli Gendleman,  

Executive Vice President 

elijahg1@umbc.edu  Jessica Burstrem, President  

 

Aminah Amjad, Vice President 

jburstrem@umbc.edu   

 

aamjad2@umbc.edu  

UMCP Reese Artero, President  sgapresident@umd.edu 
reese.b.artero@gmail.com 

Varaa Kukreti, President  
 
 

Keegan Shiloh Clements-Housser   

varaa@umd.edu 
gsg-president@umd.edu 
 

keeganc@umd.edu  

  
UMCES N/A Sarah Roth, Chair 

 
Alan Williams, Co-Chair  

sarah.roth@umces.edu 
  
awilliams@umces.edu 

UMES Lydia Teclar  lcteclar@umes.edu  Tahirah Johnson, President  

Cy'Anna Scott, Chief of Staff  

tjohnson7@umes.edu   

cascott@umes.edu 
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UMGC Eileen Brewer, President eileenbunny@gmail.com TBA 
 

USG Princess Nyamali pnyamal1@umbc.edu Allison Ramirez AllisonR1017@gmail.com 

 

Director of Student Affairs Francois Nicolas francis.nicholas@gmail.com    

Director of Government Relations Jefferson Reyes jvreyes@terpmail.umd.edu  

Jaden Farris jadenfarris@umbc.edu    

Director of DEI Vacant 
 

   

Director of Communications Vacant   

   

USMSC President Vainavi Gambhir vainavigambhir@gmail.com 

   

USMSC Vice President for Undergraduate Affairs Meghna Chandrasekaran meghnac1@umbc.edu 

   

USMSC Vice President for Graduate Affairs Arsalan Siddiqui asiddiqui.edu@gmail.com 

   

Student Regent Josiah Parker jmparker2000@gmail.com 

   

Student Regent Dhruvak Mirani  dmirani@umd.edu 

   

USM Liaisons Alison Wrynn, Sr. Vice Chancellor awrynn@usmd.edu  

Zakiya Lee, Associate Vice 

Chancellor 

zlee@usmd.edu  
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